Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

| SUBMISSION TYPE: | | NEW ASSIGNMENT | | |
|--|--|---|-------------------|---------|
| NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: | | Change of Address | Change of Address | |
| CONVEYING PARTY | DATA | | | |
| | | Name | Execution Date | |
| Antisoma Research L | imited | | 08/05/2008 | |
| RECEIVING PARTY DATA | | | | |
| Name: | Antisoma Research Limited | | | |
| Street Address: | Building 5, Chiswick Park | | | |
| Internal Address: | 566 Chiswick High Road | | | |
| City: | London | | | |
| State/Country: | UNITED KINGDOM | | | |
| Postal Code: | W4 5YF | | | |
| PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Property Type Number | | | | c. |
| | | 1982413 | | 1982413 |
| | | | | 1 2 |
| CORRESPONDENCE DATA | | | | |
| Fax Number: (415)442-1001 | | | | \$40.00 |
| Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful. | | | | |
| Phone: 415.442.1748 | | | | |
| | | | | E E |
| Email: | jstillwell@ | norganlewis.com | | 9 |
| Email: Correspondent Name: | jstillwell@ Morgan Le | | | 0 |
| Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: | jstillwell@ Morgan Lu 1 Market | norganlewis.com wis & Bockius LLP | | 5 |
| Email: Correspondent Name: | jstillwell@ Morgan Lo 1 Market Spear Stro | norganlewis.com wis & Bockius LLP | | .0 |
| Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: | jstillwell@ Morgan Lu 1 Market Spear Stro San Franc | norganlewis.com wis & Bockius LLP eet Tower | | |
| Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: | jstillwell@ Morgan Lu 1 Market Spear Stro San Franc NUMBER: | norganlewis.com wis & Bockius LLP eet Tower isco, CALIFORNIA 94105 | | |





Change in situation or address of a Registered Office



Company Name: ANTISOMA RESEARCH LIMITED

Company Number: 02223927

Received for filing in Electronic Format on the: 08/05/2008

New Address Details

New Address: CHISWICK PARK BUILDING 5 566 CHISWICK HIGH ROAD LONDON UK W4 5YF

Please Note:

The change in the Registered Office does not take effect until the Registrar has registered this form. For 14 days, beginning with the date that a change of Registered Office is registered, a person may validly serve any document on the company at its previous Registered Office.

Authorisation

Authoriser Designation: secretary

Date Authorised: 08/05/2008

Authenticated: Yes (E/W)

Electronically Filed Document for Company Number: 02223927

RECORDED: 09/29/2008

PATENT PATENT REEL: 021599 FRAME: 0404